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Indicative marker posts at the
threshold of the site

Indicative marker posts
at the threshold of the site

Wall extension
Refer to Betts hyrdo plans

Wall extension
Refer to Betts hyrdo plans
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P4
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KEY
Site planning boundary

Area 2 - outline planning boundary

Proposed trees
Stock sizes:

- Semi mature 20-25cm girth
- Extra Heavy 16-18cm, 18-20cm girth
- Multstem 2-2.5m, 3-3.5m, 4-4.5m height

Species:
- Refer to Landscape Strategy report (15477A-30-R07

Landscape Strategy) for indicative species selection

Wetland scrape with riparian planting and decked
lookout
Proposed riparian planting within the sub reaches , plus
management and removal of Himalayan Balsam

Riverside enhancements - Refer to Outline Water Framework Directive
Assessment -15477A-30-R06-01 by Logika Consultants

Existing trees to be retained

T88
A1 Common

Beech
T87

A1 Common
Beech

T79
A1 London Plane

GENERAL NOTES:

1. This drawing is to be read in conjunction with all engineer's,
architect's or other relevant drawings and specifications.

2. All dimensions and levels are subject to detailed design.
3. All works to be carried out in compliance with the requirements of

the relevant statutory authorities and regulations.
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PLANNING

Proposed flowering perennial planting

Butterfly bank - free draining calcareous soil with biodiverse
wildflower planting

Coloured asphalt to primary footways and greenway:
Natratex by bituchem, colour: Buff 1 or similar approved

Resin bound gravel to residential zones:
Flexipave by KBI, colour: Barnsley Solo or similar approved

High quality permeable pavers to parking and shared surface:
Priora by Marshalls, colour scheme TBC or similar approved

Flexible resin bound surfacing over Root Protection Areas
Refer to arboricultural consultant note below

Tigermulch play surface to play zones in Root Protection Areas
or similar approved

Play surface to formal play area (LEAP)
Playtop by Playtop Ltd, colour scheme TBC  or similar approved

Asphalt to highways

Gravel augmentation to raise channel bed

1. Residential courtyards - featuring communal seating, tree planting,
incidental play and SuDS features

2. Greenway - linking city pedestrian and cycle routes into the heart of the
site and beyond

3. Riverside Park - featuring riparian enhancements, decked look outs to
aide connection to the river and informal natural play long the river path

4. Formal Play Area (LEAP) featuring indicative play equipment
5. Redesigned setting for the war memorial with raised beds, formal

planting and new bench seating
6. The green heart, open green space for residents featuring amenity

grass for adaptable use, seating, butterfly bank and dished basin for
flood alleviation

7. Meadow St gardens. Biodiverse shrub, groundcover and multistem tree
planting facing Upper Spon Street.

8. Windsor St - redesigned and improved layout, refer to transport
engineers proposals for further details

9. Paving in Root Protection Area according to appropriate build over
details approved by arboricultural consultant refer to arboricultural
impact assessment  by JCA

10. Details to riverside structures to be designed in accordance with Seven
Trent Water guidelines.

Basin created to receive 1:30 year flood water

Wildflower rich, meadow grass

Proposed robust, biodiverse shrub and groundcover planting

Raingardens - biodiverse, drought tolerant shrub and
groundcover planting

15 16/06/2025 STAGE 3 WIP

Offset knee rail at entry point to vehicle deterrent

16 25/06/2025 Draft STAGE 3 for Planning

17 30/06/2025 STAGE 3 for Planning

18 02/07/2025 STAGE 3 for Planning

19 18/07/2025 STAGE 3 for Planning

20 13/08/2025 STAGE 3 for Planning





WL

WL

WL

WL

WL

TOW

Post

Post

Post

Post

Post

Post

GP

GP

GP
GP

GP
GP

GP

GP

GP

GP

GP

GP

GP

GP

GP

GP

GP

GP

Chapel

(remains of)

Post

Gantry

75

1 to 42

6
 t
o
 1

1

2
2

3
4

1
2
 t
o
 1

8

2
9

Fry

2
6

1
9
 t
o
 2

1

Henry

A
pollo H

ouse

4

16

1
7

1

3
8

15

3
4

4
2

1
1
9

163

123

2

1
6
0

12

17

3
9

4
3

2

10

1

9

1
d

3
5

159

Club

Compass Court

14

1
b

11

W
aterw

orks

F
lats

115

110

103

116

1
1
0

4

1
1
3

103

104

R

1
0
1

9
6

1
0
2

104

100

1
0
7

1
 t
o
 5

The Skydome

Multistorey Car Park

55

Park

Earlsdon

57

Club

16

9

11

14

12

10

17

15

26

68

2

19

18

85

8076

61

53
81

58

1

50

54

46
62

69

27

105
to

106

Cinema

Primary School And Childrens Centre

El Sub Sta

Multi-storey Car Park

El Sub Sta

Grandstand

Albany

Theatre

School

Nursery

Spon Gate

(PH)
Arms

Old Dyers

House

Langar Aid

Restoration

Covenant

Assembly

Hotel

4
13

73
6

4
4

4
5

4
0

Sky Blue

Tavern

W
e
a
v
e
rs

T
h
e

H
o
u
s
e

(M
u
s
)

20

7

25

29

6

5

22

6

28

4
4

3

32

24

5

23

31

8

33

8

3

30

7

21

Butts Park Arena (Rugby Ground)

Car Park

Car Park

R
ive

r S
h
e
rb

o
u
rn

e

R
IN

G
W

A
Y

 R
U

D
G

E

S
O
V
E
R
EIG

N
 R

O
W

M
EADO

W

S
TR

E
E
T

NORFOLK STREET

R
IN

G
W

A
Y

 R
U

D
G

E

Stone

S
M

S
M

LB

L Col

L Col

L Col

L Twr

Gantry

L Twr

L Twr

Sub
w
ay

Subway

Subway

S
u
b
w

a
y

Subway

81.7m

80.5m

Slope

Slope

Slope

S
lo

p
e S

lo
p

e

80.50

79.95

79.50

79.50

79.00

78.90

EV
EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

M
 E

 A
 D

  
O

 W
  
  
S

 T
 R

 E
 E

 T

U P P E R
    

 S P O
 N

    
 S T R E E T

V
 I 

N
 C

 E
 N

 T
   

 S
 T

 R
 E

 E
 T

M E A D  O W    S T R E E T

W
 I
 N

 D
 S

 O
 R

  
  
S

 T
 R

 E
 E

 T

ROSE 
CENTRE

Retained 
access to B2

Retained 
access to B3

C1 C2

A1

A2

A3

A4

B3

B2

B4

B1

KEY

Area 1

Area 2

Area 3

Site Boundary

Tree Category A

Tree Category B

Tree Category C

Removed trees

10m offset line from river bank

15m offset line from river bank

View Cone 13 
(Three Spires View 
Management Framework)

For full details of the proposed landscape 
masterplan please refer to drawing 
15477A-30-C01-20-F Landscape 
Masterplan by Logika Consultants

Area 2 - Building entrances
see block plans 00 level.
Note some are within undercroft
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